
 
 

 

 MERIDIAN 3/27 
 

March 27th, 2019 - Meridian 
 

 

Rank    Team Name    Score 
 

Men: 
 

1    Athens    74 

2    Macon Meridian    72 

3    Warrensburg-Latham    68 

4    Sullivan    42 

  
     

Women: 
 

1    Warrensburg-Latham    83.5 

2    Sullivan    64.5 

3    Athens    46 

4    Macon Meridian    32 

  
    

03/27/19: 

  
Girls 4 x 800m Relay (W) - 4 x 800m Relay 

 

Finals: 
 

Place    Team    Time    Score 
 

1   Warrensburg-Latham   11:46.58   6 

  
      

  

  
Boys 4 x 100m Relay (M) - 4 x 100m Relay 

 

Finals: 
 

Place    Team    Time    Score 
 

1   Athens   48.18   6 

2   Sullivan   48.61   4 

  
      

  

  
Girls Long Jump (W) - Long Jump 

 

Finals: 
 

Place    Bib    Name    Year    Team    Distance    Score 
 

1         Oakley, Brittney    Junior    Warrensburg-Latham    17'  1"    6 

2         Mizeur, Audri    Junior    Athens    15'  2"    4 

3         Ray, Zoe    Senior    Sullivan    14'  9"    3 

4         Fleener, Keelie    Sophomore    Sullivan    14'  2"    2 

5         Null, Lilly    Freshman    Sullivan    13'  9.5"    1 

6         Gulyash, Jenna    Freshman    Warrensburg-Latham    13'  7.5"    - 

7         Williamson, Sydney    Freshman    Sullivan    12'  10"    - 

  
            

  

  
Girls 4 x 200m Relay (W) - 4 x 200m Relay 

 



Finals: 
 

Place    Team    Time    Score 
 

1   Warrensburg-Latham   1:51.45   6 

2   Sullivan   1:56.61   4 

3   Athens   2:12.30   2 

  
      

  

  
Girls 4 x 400m Relay (W) - 4 x 400m Relay 

 

Finals: 
 

Place    Team    Time    Score 
 

1   Warrensburg-Latham   4:40.24   6 

2   Sullivan   4:47.02   4 

  
      

  

  
Boys 200m Dash (M) - 200m Dash 

 

Finals: 
 

1: 
 

Place    Overall    Bib    Name    Year    Team    Time    Score 
 

1    15         Bushong, Logan    Junior    Athens    27.68    - 

2    20         Jalley, Zach    Freshman    Warrensburg-Latham    28.33    - 

3    23         Ray, Darien    Sophomore    Sullivan    29.78    - 

4    24         Freese, Dakota    Freshman    Sullivan    30.10    - 

5    26         Keller, Alec    Freshman    Sullivan    30.29    - 

6    27         Stutzman, Aaron    Freshman    Sullivan    35.33    - 

7    
 

        Winings, Devon    Freshman    Sullivan    NT    - 

  
               

2: 
 

Place    Overall    Bib    Name    Year    Team    Time    Score 
 

1    12         Chumbley, Hunter    Senior    Macon Meridian    27.02    - 

2    14         Wallace, Dillon    Junior    Sullivan    27.45    - 

3    16         Ozier, Tommy    Junior    Macon Meridian    27.72    - 

4    17         Villalobos, Ryan    Freshman    Sullivan    27.96    - 

5    18         Adams, Luke    Sophomore    Athens    28.01    - 

6    21         McIntosh, Jacob    Sophomore    Sullivan    28.60    - 

7    22         West, Canon    Sophomore    Sullivan    28.90    - 

8    
 

        Anderson, Logan    Freshman    Sullivan    NT    - 

  
               

3: 
 

Place    Overall    Bib    Name    Year    Team    Time    Score 
 

1    7         Dawson, Evan    Senior    Macon Meridian    26.16    - 

2    9         Goodenow, James    Junior    Athens    26.30    - 

3    10         Moma, Trenten    Sophomore    Macon Meridian    26.52    - 

4    11         Villalobos, Caleb    Senior    Sullivan    26.95    - 

5    13         Wattleworth, Noah    Senior    Warrensburg-Latham    27.14    - 

6    19         Chernowsky, Cody    Junior    Athens    28.10    - 

7    25         Baker, Dylan    Senior    Macon Meridian    30.24    - 

8    
 

        Orme, Caleb    Junior    Athens    NT    - 

  
               

4: 
 

Place    Overall    Bib    Name    Year    Team    Time    Score 
 



1    1         Damery, Korey    Junior    Macon Meridian    24.08    6 

2    2         Tedford, Jorden    Senior    Warrensburg-Latham    24.54    4 

3    3         Goss, Brodie    Senior    Sullivan    25.51    3 

4    4         Graham, Carter    Sophomore    Athens    25.57    2 

5    5         Hortin, Addison    Sophomore    Warrensburg-Latham    25.58    1 

6    6         Kent, Will    Senior    Warrensburg-Latham    25.59    - 

7    7         Kantor, Kyler    Senior    Macon Meridian    26.16    - 

8    
 

        Ingram, Jarius    Senior    Warrensburg-Latham    NT    - 

  
              

  

  
Girls 800m Run (W) - 800m Run 

 

Finals: 
 

Place    Bib    Name    Year    Team    Time    Score 
 

1         Eschbach, Bailey    Senior    Warrensburg-Latham    2:45.78    6 

2         Penrod, Morgan    Senior    Athens    2:50.87    4 

3         Bradley, Meredith    Senior    Athens    2:55.54    3 

4         Hunt, Reagan    Sophomore    Macon Meridian    3:12.20    2 

5         Young, Hannah    Sophomore    Warrensburg-Latham    3:25.00    1 

6         Williamson, Jessica    Junior    Sullivan    4:07.51    - 

 
        Kite, Katherine    Junior    Sullivan    NT    - 

 
        Fry, Kenzee    Sophomore    Warrensburg-Latham    NT    - 

  
            

  

  
Boys Shot Put (M) - Shot Put 

 

Finals: 
 

Place    Bib    Name    Year    Team    Distance    Score 
 

1         Hughes, Riley    Senior    Athens    44'  4.5"    6 

2         Lopian, Riley    Junior    Athens    37'  8"    4 

3         Keller, Levi    Senior    Macon Meridian    36'  10.5"    3 

4         Bushong, Logan    Junior    Athens    34'  0"    2 

5         Mathias, Jon    Senior    Sullivan    33'  9"    1 

6         Helmuth, Justin    Sophomore    Sullivan    33'  2"    - 

7         Chernowsky, Cody    Junior    Athens    33'  0"    - 

8         McIntosh, Jacob    Sophomore    Sullivan    31'  4"    - 

9         Carroll, Storm    Freshman    Macon Meridian    30'  2"    - 

10         Young, Joey    Freshman    Warrensburg-Latham    30'  0"    - 

11         Eickhoff, Caleb    Freshman    Macon Meridian    29'  5"    - 

12         Mason, Chase    Junior    Warrensburg-Latham    29'  3"    - 

13         Brooks, Nick    Junior    Macon Meridian    28'  11"    - 

14         Fowler, Bobby    Sophomore    Warrensburg-Latham    25'  11"    - 

15         Troxell, Jayden    Freshman    Sullivan    24'  9"    - 

16         Maloney, Connor    Freshman    Warrensburg-Latham    22'  9"    - 

 
        Miller, Hunter    Junior    Warrensburg-Latham    ND    - 

  
            

  

  
Girls 100m Dash (W) - 100m Dash 

 

Finals: 
 

1: 
 

Place    Overall    Bib    Name    Year    Team    Time    Score 
 



1    4         Baker, Tea    Freshman    Athens    15.49    2 

2    6         Corkill, Meena    Junior    Sullivan    16.24    - 

3    7         Elzy, Ally    Senior    Sullivan    16.39    - 

4    8         Poe, Ruby    Freshman    Athens    16.83    - 

5    
 

        Gates, Hallie    Freshman    Macon Meridian    NT    - 

  
               

2: 
 

Place    Overall    Bib    Name    Year    Team    Time    Score 
 

1    1         Oakley, Brooke    Freshman    Warrensburg-Latham    13.69    6 

2    2         Dielpholz, Gwen    Junior    Sullivan    14.14    4 

3    3         Null, Lilly    Freshman    Sullivan    15.38    3 

4    5         Nichols, Mallory    Sophomore    Sullivan    16.13    1 

5    9         Kirby, Keely    Junior    Macon Meridian    16.86    - 

6    10         Williamson, Sydney    Freshman    Sullivan    17.50    - 

7    11         Orris, Taylor    Sophomore    Sullivan    17.76    - 

8    
 

        Penrod, Morgan    Senior    Athens    NT    - 

  
              

  

  
Boys 800m Run (M) - 800m Run 

 

Finals: 
 

1: 
 

Place    Overall    Bib    Name    Year    Team    Time    Score 
 

1    6         Thompson, Gabe    Senior    Macon Meridian    2:28.45    - 

2    7         Hawkins, Griffin    Junior    Warrensburg-Latham    2:31.13    - 

3    8         Kantor, Keagan    Freshman    Macon Meridian    2:33.14    - 

4    10         Lawyer, Tim    Senior    Sullivan    2:35.96    - 

5    11         Hill, Gideon    Sophomore    Macon Meridian    2:36.61    - 

6    13         McLaughlin, Derek    Junior    Macon Meridian    2:38.31    - 

7    
 

        Goodenow, James    Junior    Athens    NT    - 

  
               

2: 
 

Place    Overall    Bib    Name    Year    Team    Time    Score 
 

1    1         Nordsiek, Ryan    Senior    Athens    2:15.35    6 

2    2         Goodenow, Joe    Junior    Athens    2:17.27    4 

3    3         Wendell, Logan    Senior    Warrensburg-Latham    2:20.05    3 

4    4         Ellis, John    Junior    Warrensburg-Latham    2:22.28    2 

5    5         Jalley, Rydon    Senior    Warrensburg-Latham    2:23.26    1 

6    9         Chappel, Colin    Sophomore    Sullivan    2:34.76    - 

7    12         Page, Joe    Freshman    Athens    2:37.73    - 

8    
 

        McIntyre, Noah    Junior    Athens    NT    - 

  
              

  

  
Girls 400m Dash (W) - 400m Dash 

 

Finals: 
 

Place    Bib    Name    Year    Team    Time    Score 
 

1         Penrod, Corrie    Sophomore    Athens    1:06.75    6 

2         Drury, Natalie    Senior    Sullivan    1:07.31    4 

3         Fry, Kenzee    Sophomore    Warrensburg-Latham    1:14.46    3 

4         Hunt, Reagan    Sophomore    Macon Meridian    1:22.32    2 

 
        Kite, Katherine    Junior    Sullivan    NT    - 



  
            

  

  
Boys 110m Hurdles (M) - 110m Hurdles 

 

Finals: 
 

Place    Bib    Name    Year    Team    Time    Score 
 

1         Goss, Brodie    Senior    Sullivan    18.31    6 

2         Butts, Gavin    Sophomore    Warrensburg-Latham    19.47    4 

3         Finfrock, Zane    Sophomore    Sullivan    21.03    3 

 
        Taylor, Jack    Freshman    Macon Meridian    NT    - 

  
            

  

  
Boys 4 x 800m Relay (M) - 4 x 800m Relay 

 

Finals: 
 

Place    Team    Time    Score 
 

1   Athens   10:08.86   6 

2   Macon Meridian   11:22.54   4 

3   Sullivan   11:49.66   2 

  
      

  

  
Boys Discus Throw (M) - Discus Throw 

 

Finals: 
 

Place    Bib    Name    Year    Team    Distance    Score 
 

1         Hughes, Riley    Senior    Athens    146'  7"    6 

2         Keller, Levi    Senior    Macon Meridian    115'  10.5"    4 

3         Derringer, Ethan    Sophomore    Athens    104'  4"    3 

4         Young, Joey    Freshman    Warrensburg-Latham    101'  3"    2 

5         Carroll, Storm    Freshman    Macon Meridian    91'  3"    1 

6         Mathias, Jon    Senior    Sullivan    83'  9"    - 

7         Fowler, Bobby    Sophomore    Warrensburg-Latham    78'  0"    - 

8         Eickhoff, Caleb    Freshman    Macon Meridian    72'  6.5"    - 

9         Brooks, Nick    Junior    Macon Meridian    64'  10"    - 

10         Stutzman, Aaron    Freshman    Sullivan    56'  2"    - 

11         Helmuth, Justin    Sophomore    Sullivan    55'  8"    - 

12         Mason, Chase    Junior    Warrensburg-Latham    48'  5"    - 

13         Miller, Hunter    Junior    Warrensburg-Latham    44'  8.5"    - 

 
        Chalmers, David    Senior    Warrensburg-Latham    ND    - 

  
            

  

  
Girls 1600m Run (W) - 1,600m Run 

 

Finals: 
 

Place    Bib    Name    Year    Team    Time    Score 
 

1         Eschbach, Bailey    Senior    Warrensburg-Latham    6:15.07    6 

2         Bradley, Meredith    Senior    Athens    6:23.50    4 

 
        Williamson, Jessica    Junior    Sullivan    NT    - 

 
        Bollinger, Karsyn    Sophomore    Warrensburg-Latham    NT    - 

  
            

  

  



Girls 4 x 100m Relay (W) - 4 x 100m Relay 
 

Finals: 
 

Place    Team    Time    Score 
 

 
  Athens   NT   - 

1   Warrensburg-Latham   52.41   6 

2   Sullivan   56.44   4 

  
      

  

  
Girls Shot Put (W) - Shot Put 

 

Finals: 
 

Place    Bib    Name    Year    Team    Distance    Score 
 

1         Bolin, Alaya    Senior    Sullivan    31'  8.5"    6 

2         West, Grace    Senior    Athens    25'  7.5"    4 

3         Blasko, Kaitlyn    Senior    Athens    25'  4"    3 

4         Elzy, Ally    Senior    Sullivan    24'  8.5"    2 

5         Cuttill, Jessica    Sophomore    Macon Meridian    24'  0.5"    1 

6         Orris, Taylor    Sophomore    Sullivan    23'  10"    - 

7         Dutcher, Ema    Freshman    Warrensburg-Latham    23'  4"    - 

8         Corkill, Meena    Junior    Sullivan    22'  2.5"    - 

9         Huddleston, Jenna    Junior    Athens    21'  9"    - 

10         Thompson, Hailey    Sophomore    Macon Meridian    21'  7"    - 

11         Minor, Bella    Sophomore    Athens    21'  3"    - 

12         Sinnot, Faith    Freshman    Athens    19'  3"    - 

13         Poe, Ruby    Freshman    Athens    18'  11"    - 

14         Warnick, Hannah    Sophomore    Macon Meridian    18'  9"    - 

15         Bingaman, Gabby    Sophomore    Macon Meridian    17'  11"    - 

16         Hackert, Alli    Freshman    Macon Meridian    14'  8.5"    - 

  
            

  

  
Girls Triple Jump (W) - Triple Jump 

 

Finals: 
 

Place    Bib    Name    Year    Team    Distance    Score 
 

1         Oakley, Brittney    Junior    Warrensburg-Latham    34'  6"    6 

2         Miller, Esther    Senior    Sullivan    34'  1.25"    4 

3         Mizeur, Audri    Junior    Athens    33'  9"    3 

4         Lendy, Caroline    Junior    Athens    31'  8"    2 

5         Johnston, Channing    Senior    Warrensburg-Latham    30'  2.5"    1 

 
        Bennett, Ashlyn    Junior    Sullivan    ND    - 

 
        Nichols, Mallory    Sophomore    Sullivan    ND    - 

  
            

  

  
Boys 100m Dash (M) - 100m Dash 

 

Finals: 
 

1: 
 

Place    Overall    Bib    Name    Year    Team    Time    Score 
 

1    6         Fletcher, Dylan    Junior    Athens    13.08    - 

2    15         Jalley, Zach    Freshman    Warrensburg-Latham    13.84    - 

3    
 

        Orme, Caleb    Junior    Athens    NT    - 

  
               



2: 
 

Place    Overall    Bib    Name    Year    Team    Time    Score 
 

1    4         Graham, Carter    Sophomore    Athens    12.67    2 

2    13         Lindsay, Brian    Freshman    Athens    13.73    - 

3    17         Ray, Darien    Sophomore    Sullivan    14.46    - 

4    18         Freese, Dakota    Freshman    Sullivan    14.52    - 

5    19         Keller, Alec    Freshman    Sullivan    14.96    - 

6    21         Stutzman, Aaron    Freshman    Sullivan    17.44    - 

7    
 

        Winings, Devon    Freshman    Sullivan    NT    - 

  
               

3: 
 

Place    Overall    Bib    Name    Year    Team    Time    Score 
 

1    8         Wallace, Dillon    Junior    Sullivan    13.38    - 

2    8         Ozier, Tommy    Junior    Macon Meridian    13.38    - 

3    10         McIntosh, Jacob    Sophomore    Sullivan    13.39    - 

4    12         Chernowsky, Cody    Junior    Athens    13.55    - 

5    14         Bushong, Logan    Junior    Athens    13.75    - 

6    16         West, Canon    Sophomore    Sullivan    14.21    - 

7    20         Baker, Dylan    Senior    Macon Meridian    16.48    - 

8    
 

        Anderson, Logan    Freshman    Sullivan    NT    - 

  
               

4: 
 

Place    Overall    Bib    Name    Year    Team    Time    Score 
 

1    1         Damery, Korey    Junior    Macon Meridian    12.05    6 

2    2         Kent, Will    Senior    Warrensburg-Latham    12.11    4 

3    3         Hortin, Addison    Sophomore    Warrensburg-Latham    12.28    3 

4    5         Moma, Trenten    Sophomore    Macon Meridian    12.86    1 

5    7         Dawson, Evan    Senior    Macon Meridian    13.09    - 

6    11         McRill, Terence    Sophomore    Sullivan    13.50    - 

7    
 

        Floyd, Kameron    Senior    Athens    NT    - 

8    
 

        Ingram, Jarius    Senior    Warrensburg-Latham    NT    - 

  
              

  

  
Girls Discus Throw (W) - Discus Throw 

 

Finals: 
 

Place    Bib    Name    Year    Team    Distance    Score 
 

1         Blasko, Kaitlyn    Senior    Athens    104'  4"    6 

2         Elzy, Ally    Senior    Sullivan    86'  5"    4 

3         Cuttill, Jessica    Sophomore    Macon Meridian    70'  9"    3 

4         Dutcher, Ema    Freshman    Warrensburg-Latham    67'  5"    2 

5         Corkill, Meena    Junior    Sullivan    65'  6"    1 

6         Bolin, Alaya    Senior    Sullivan    56'  3"    - 

7         Barger, Angel    Freshman    Macon Meridian    54'  3"    - 

8         Minor, Bella    Sophomore    Athens    52'  7"    - 

9         West, Grace    Senior    Athens    50'  8"    - 

10         Bingaman, Gabby    Sophomore    Macon Meridian    49'  7"    - 

11         Orris, Taylor    Sophomore    Sullivan    46'  10"    - 

12         Thompson, Hailey    Sophomore    Macon Meridian    44'  9.5"    - 

13         Warnick, Hannah    Sophomore    Macon Meridian    44'  0"    - 

  
            

  



  
Girls 200m Dash (W) - 200m Dash 

 

Finals: 
 

1: 
 

Place    Overall    Bib    Name    Year    Team    Time    Score 
 

1    7         Williamson, Sydney    Freshman    Sullivan    35.43    - 

2    9         Kirby, Keely    Junior    Macon Meridian    37.20    - 

3    10         Purchis, Madison    Freshman    Athens    39.61    - 

4    
 

        Williamson, Jessica    Junior    Sullivan    NT    - 

5    
 

        Gates, Hallie    Freshman    Macon Meridian    NT    - 

  
               

2: 
 

Place    Overall    Bib    Name    Year    Team    Time    Score 
 

1    1         Moyer, Chloe    Sophomore    Macon Meridian    28.64    6 

2    2         Leathers, Makayla    Sophomore    Warrensburg-Latham    29.12    4 

3    3         Penrod, Corrie    Sophomore    Athens    30.10    3 

4    4         Ray, Zoe    Senior    Sullivan    30.43    2 

5    5         Null, Lilly    Freshman    Sullivan    31.37    1 

6    6         Fleener, Keelie    Sophomore    Sullivan    32.65    - 

7    8         Nichols, Mallory    Sophomore    Sullivan    35.48    - 

8    
 

        Dielpholz, Gwen    Junior    Sullivan    NT    - 

  
              

  

  
Girls 100m Hurdles (W) - 100m Hurdles 

 

Finals: 
 

Place    Bib    Name    Year    Team    Time    Score 
 

1         Moyer, Chloe    Sophomore    Macon Meridian    16.15    6 

2         Keppler, Alexis    Sophomore    Warrensburg-Latham    19.52    4 

3         Orris, Josie    Senior    Sullivan    20.72    3 

  
            

  

  
Boys High Jump (M) - High Jump 

 

Finals: 
 

Place    Bib    Name    Year    Team    Distance    Score 
 

1         Tedford, Jorden    Senior    Warrensburg-Latham    6'  2"    6 

2         Hurelbrink, Drew    Freshman    Macon Meridian    6'  0"    4 

3         Taylor, Jack    Freshman    Macon Meridian    5'  8"    2.5 

3         Marquis, Beau    Junior    Warrensburg-Latham    5'  8"    2.5 

5         Lindsay, Brian    Freshman    Athens    5'  4"    1 

6         Breazeale, Conor    Freshman    Athens    5'  0"    - 

6         Villalobos, Ryan    Freshman    Sullivan    5'  0"    - 

 
        Winings, Devon    Freshman    Sullivan    NH    - 

 
        Sarver, Jake    Freshman    Warrensburg-Latham    NH    - 

  
            

  

  
Girls 300m Hurdles (W) - 300m Low Hurdles 

 

Finals: 
 

Place    Bib    Name    Year    Team    Time    Score 
 

1         Moyer, Chloe    Sophomore    Macon Meridian    49.30    6 



2         Keppler, Alexis    Sophomore    Warrensburg-Latham    57.93    4 

3         Young, Hannah    Sophomore    Warrensburg-Latham    1:05.69    3 

 
        White, Emily    Sophomore    Sullivan    NT    - 

 
        Walton, Zoe    Sophomore    Sullivan    NT    - 

  
            

  

  
Boys 3200m Run (M) - 3,200m Run 

 

Finals: 
 

Place    Bib    Name    Year    Team    Time    Score 
 

1         Nordsiek, Ryan    Senior    Athens    11:03.70    6 

2         Rappe', Cole    Freshman    Macon Meridian    12:50.30    4 

3         Egbert, Devyn    Freshman    Macon Meridian    13:36.57    3 

  
            

  

  
Girls 3200m Run (W) - 3,200m Run 

 

Finals: 
 

Place    Bib    Name    Year    Team    Time    Score 
 

1         Hunt, Reagan    Sophomore    Macon Meridian    13:40.24    6 

2         Bollinger, Karsyn    Sophomore    Warrensburg-Latham    14:42.21    4 

  
            

  

  
Boys 300m Hurdles (M) - 300m Low Hurdles 

 

Finals: 
 

Place    Bib    Name    Year    Team    Time    Score 
 

1         Butts, Gavin    Sophomore    Warrensburg-Latham    46.76    6 

2         Marquis, Beau    Junior    Warrensburg-Latham    51.16    4 

3         Carroll, Storm    Freshman    Macon Meridian    51.93    3 

4         Finfrock, Zane    Sophomore    Sullivan    53.57    2 

 
        Carroll, Stone    Senior    Macon Meridian    NT    - 

 
        Taylor, Jack    Freshman    Macon Meridian    NT    - 

  
            

  

  
Boys Long Jump (M) - Long Jump 

 

Finals: 
 

Place    Bib    Name    Year    Team    Distance    Score 
 

1         Damery, Korey    Junior    Macon Meridian    20'  0.5"    6 

2         Burcham, Leighton    Senior    Sullivan    20'  0"    4 

3         Floyd, Kameron    Senior    Athens    19'  7"    3 

4         Carroll, Stone    Senior    Macon Meridian    19'  3.5"    2 

5         McRill, Terence    Sophomore    Sullivan    18'  9"    1 

6         Chumbley, Hunter    Senior    Macon Meridian    18'  1"    - 

7         Sheumaker, Robbie    Freshman    Macon Meridian    17'  4"    - 

8         Butts, Gavin    Sophomore    Warrensburg-Latham    16'  11.5"    - 

8         Villalobos, Caleb    Senior    Sullivan    16'  11.5"    - 

10         Jalley, Zach    Freshman    Warrensburg-Latham    14'  1.5"    - 

11         Reed, Zeth    Sophomore    Macon Meridian    13'  11"    - 

 
        Ingram, Jarius    Senior    Warrensburg-Latham    ND    - 

  
            



  

  
Boys 400m Dash (M) - 400m Dash 

 

Finals: 
 

1: 
 

Place    Overall    Bib    Name    Year    Team    Time    Score 
 

1    5         Wallace, Dillon    Junior    Sullivan    1:00.27    1 

2    6         Wattleworth, Noah    Senior    Warrensburg-Latham    1:00.70    - 

3    7         Adams, Luke    Sophomore    Athens    1:01.68    - 

4    9         Brown, Walker    Sophomore    Macon Meridian    1:03.28    - 

5    10         McIntosh, Jacob    Sophomore    Sullivan    1:05.84    - 

6    11         Schmohe, Clayton    Freshman    Sullivan    1:13.02    - 

7    
 

        Sturgeon, Jake    Senior    Athens    NT    - 

  
               

2: 
 

Place    Overall    Bib    Name    Year    Team    Time    Score 
 

1    1         Tedford, Jorden    Senior    Warrensburg-Latham    54.24    6 

2    2         Goodenow, James    Junior    Athens    57.70    4 

3    3         Hortin, Addison    Sophomore    Warrensburg-Latham    58.62    3 

4    4         Hurelbrink, Drew    Freshman    Macon Meridian    1:00.03    2 

5    8         Jalley, Zach    Freshman    Warrensburg-Latham    1:02.48    - 

6    
 

        Goss, Brodie    Senior    Sullivan    NT    - 

7    
 

        Sarver, Jake    Freshman    Warrensburg-Latham    NT    - 

8    
 

        Ingram, Jarius    Senior    Warrensburg-Latham    NT    - 

  
              

  

  
Girls High Jump (W) - High Jump 

 

Finals: 
 

Place    Bib    Name    Year    Team    Distance    Score 
 

1         Walton, Zoe    Sophomore    Sullivan    5'  0"    6 

2         White, Emily    Sophomore    Sullivan    4'  10"    3.5 

2         Oakley, Brooke    Freshman    Warrensburg-Latham    4'  10"    3.5 

4         Drury, Natalie    Senior    Sullivan    4'  8"    2 

 
        Lendy, Caroline    Junior    Athens    NH    - 

 
        Kirby, Keely    Junior    Macon Meridian    NH    - 

  
            

  

  
Boys Pole Vault (M) - Pole Vault 

 

Finals: 
 

Place    Bib    Name    Year    Team    Distance    Score 
 

1         Hill, Will    Sophomore    Athens    10'  6"    6 

2         Bushue, Ben    Freshman    Sullivan    9'  6"    4 

3         Brown, Walker    Sophomore    Macon Meridian    9'  0"    2.5 

3         Marquis, Beau    Junior    Warrensburg-Latham    9'  0"    2.5 

 
        Nuzzo, Jadon    Senior    Sullivan    NH    - 

  
            

  

  
Boys 1600m Run (M) - 1,600m Run 

 

Finals: 
 



Place    Bib    Name    Year    Team    Time    Score 
 

1         Ellis, John    Junior    Warrensburg-Latham    5:38.70    6 

2         Kantor, Keagan    Freshman    Macon Meridian    5:51.72    4 

3         Thompson, Gabe    Senior    Macon Meridian    5:52.04    3 

4         Wendell, Logan    Senior    Warrensburg-Latham    5:55.87    2 

5         McLaughlin, Derek    Junior    Macon Meridian    5:56.20    1 

6         Jalley, Rydon    Senior    Warrensburg-Latham    5:57.06    - 

7         Lawyer, Tim    Senior    Sullivan    5:57.42    - 

8         Foster, Coen    Sophomore    Sullivan    6:04.74    - 

9         Hawkins, Griffin    Junior    Warrensburg-Latham    6:10.53    - 

10         Renfro, Jeremiah    Sophomore    Macon Meridian    6:15.48    - 

11         Hill, Gideon    Sophomore    Macon Meridian    6:18.54    - 

12         Egbert, Devyn    Freshman    Macon Meridian    6:27.03    - 

13         Reed, Zeth    Sophomore    Macon Meridian    6:35.23    - 

 
        Garcia, Oscar    Senior    Macon Meridian    NT    - 

  
            

  

  
Boys 4 x 200m Relay (M) - 4 x 200m Relay 

 

Finals: 
 

Place    Team    Time    Score 
 

1   Macon Meridian   1:41.95   6 

2   Athens   1:45.18   4 

3   Sullivan   1:46.66   2 

4   Athens   1:48.15   - 

  
      

  

  
Boys 4 x 400m Relay (M) - 4 x 400m Relay 

 

Finals: 
 

Place    Team    Time    Score 
 

 
  Athens   NT   - 

1   Sullivan   4:05.29   6 

  
      

  

  
Boys Triple Jump (M) - Triple Jump 

 

Finals: 
 

Place    Bib    Name    Year    Team    Distance    Score 
 

1         Tedford, Jorden    Senior    Warrensburg-Latham    42'  2.5"    6 

2         Carroll, Stone    Senior    Macon Meridian    40'  2"    4 

3         Setzer, Jackson    Senior    Athens    38'  5.5"    3 

4         Burcham, Leighton    Senior    Sullivan    37'  7.5"    2 

5         Browne, Cooper    Sophomore    Sullivan    35'  1.5"    1 

 
        Lopian, Riley    Junior    Athens    ND    - 

 
        Dawson, Evan    Senior    Macon Meridian    ND    - 

 
        Sarver, Jake    Freshman    Warrensburg-Latham    ND    - 

  
            

  
 

 


